www.lgh.co.uk  |  03704 247 247 101
R
IG
G
IN
G
Stone Magnets
SM400/600 Vacuum Lifting Device

equipment is not available and/or provide greater manoeuvrability
Product Code Model Capacity
 (kg)
Battery Power
(V)
Weight
(kg)
H631010002 SM-400 400 12 35.0
H631010001 SM-600 600 12 35.0
Product Code Model Power: Petrol Engine
(kW)
Working Load Limit
(kg)
Weight
(without suction plate) (kg)
H632010025 SH-2500-UNI-B 2.9 2500 100.0
Product Code Model To Suit
Device
Length x Width
(mm)
Capacity
(kg)
H631020100 SM-SPS100 SM400 / 600 900x90 100
H631020200 SM-SPS200 SM400 / 600 580x280 200
H631020400 SM-SPS400 SM400 / 600 750x270 400
H631020600 SM-SPS600 SM600 950x340 600
H632020200 SPS200 SH2500 370x370 200
H632020400 SPS400 SH2500 750x275 400
H632020500 SPS500 SH2500 670x400 500
H632021000 SPS1010 SH2500 840x570 1010
H632021200 SPS1200 SH2500 960x580 1200
H632021500 SPS1500 SH2500 800x750 1500
H632022500 SPS2500 SH2500 1430x780 2500
Vacuum Lifting Device SH-2500-UNI-B (petrol)
For the easy and efficient handling and laying of natural stone,
concrete and marble slabs, pipes and steps.
•  Specially designed and equipped for heavy-duty work on the